Ribbon Winners

Results of the 3rd Competition March 17, 2022

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Nature

1ST Sulphar Butterfly

2ND Leopard Cubs

2ND Fly Catcher in the Elephant He
HM Chimp Portrait Uganda

Pictorial

1ST Anguish At Finish Line
1ST January

1ST Winterlude

1ST Cuzco's Ambassador
2ND The Red Barn

3RD Taste of Ice Cream

Natural Things
1ST Sandpipers Flying in Unity

HM Alone in Yellowstone

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Creative
HM  Fibonacci spiral
Nature

1ST Chickadee On Tree Branch
2ND Blue Heron Flying Away
2ND Sparrow Staredown

3RD Roseate Spoonbill Feeding

Pictorial

1ST Canadian Winter eh!
2ND Magical Tulip

2ND Autumn Glory

2ND Thundering Rail

Patricia Griesser
Lorry Cumming
Tracey Scanlon
Tracey Scanlon

Dana Benadova
Patricia Griesser
Suman Kathuria
Cheryl Peters

Suman Kathuria
Dana Benadova

Dana Benadova
Suman Kathuria

Headley Brown

Sang S. Duong
Sorin Alb

Steven Desrocher
Linda Hilliard

Pat Donaldson
Headley Brown
Headley Brown
Steven Desrocher

225
22.0
22.0
20.5

215
215
215
215
21.0
20.5

22.0
20.0

21.0

225
21.0
21.0
20.5

21.5
20.5
20.5
20.5



Ribbon Winners

Results of the 3rd Competition March 17, 2022

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Creative

1ST Pyramid
2ND Palm
3RD Fragility

Nature

1ST Hawk Shopping

2ND Black Crowned Night Herons

3RD American Goldfinch
HM Red breasted nuthatch
HM  Monarch on Milkweed

Pictorial

1ST Signs Of Aging

2ND Waterfront Moment

2ND Pensive Kestrel

3RD Toronto Icon

HM  Lewis Building by F.Gehry
HM  Alone At The Beach

Natural Things

1ST Female Cardinal

2ND Bright Eyes

3RD Sunflowers

3RD Candy Coloured Autumn
HM Canadian Metaphor

Peter Dulis
Peter Dulis
Peter Dulis

John (Giovanni) Colonna
Michael Lemiski
Pradipta Datta

Pradipta Datta

Cid Negri

Hilary Ottley

David Clow

John (Giovanni) Colonna
David Clow

Michael Lemiski

Janice Perkins

Pradipta Datta

John (Giovanni) Colonna
Sandro DelRe

Michael Lemiski

David Clow

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Creative

1ST StarGirl

2ND Red Shoes And Blue Umbrella

3RD Jello
HM  The Window to the Soul

Jon Clarke
Leonie Holmes
Leonie Holmes
Jon Clarke

215
21.0
20.5

24.5
24.0
22.5
215
215

25.0
24.0
24.0
22.0
21.5
215

25.0
235
21.5
21.5
20.5

25.5
23.5
23.0
22.5



Ribbon Winners

1ST
2ND
2ND
3RD
HM

1ST
1ST
2ND
2ND
3RD
3RD
HM

HM

1ST
2ND
2ND
3RD
HM

Roadrunner with Food
Squirrel Anger
Bracing For Impact

Red Necked Grebe with Catch

Great Egret

Kiwi Macro

Sophia

Portrait of Gabriella
Classical Rider

Oh, So Close

Lake Morning

Dad at 90

Italian Morning

Pyrrhuloxia anticipating food
Goat climbing cliffs

Sunset Rathray Marsh
Observant Red-tailed Hawk
Residents Of UTM

Vincent Filteau
Stephen Balke
Lori Metcalfe
Eros Fiacconi
Sandra Hawkins

Mike Feraco
Michael Laezza
Jon Clarke
Linda Wiesner
Joe DiLecce
Vida Tirilis

Mike Feraco
Eros Fiacconi

Vincent Filteau
Michael Laezza
Michael Laezza
Sophie Matta
Vida Tirilis

25.5
23.5
23.5
23.0
22.5

24.5
24.5
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.5
23.0
23.0

25.0
245
24.5
24.0
22.5



Current Month

Scoreboard

Results for the 3rd Competition March 17, 2022

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Dana Benadova 64.0
Patricia Griesser 64.0
Suman Kathuria 62.5
Tracey Scanlon 61.5
Lorry Cumming 60.5
Leslie Olejarz 38.5
Cheryl Peters 215
MaryAnn Rowsome 19.0

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Sang S. Duong 63.0
Headley Brown 62.0
Steven Desrocher 61.0
Linda Hilliard 58.0
Sorin Alb 39.5
Pat Donaldson 215

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

John (Giovanni) Colonna 72.0
Pradipta Datta 69.0
Michael Lemiski 67.0
David Clow 66.5
Peter Dulis 63.0
Cid Negri 62.0
Sandro DelRe 61.5
Janice Perkins 61.5
Audrey Cherevaty 61.0
Myra Jones 59.5
Hilary Ottley 46.0
Sue Adorjan 40.0

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Michael Laezza 73.5
Vincent Filteau 72.5
Jon Clarke 72.0
Eros Fiacconi 68.5
Mike Feraco 68.0
Stephen Balke 67.0
Leonie Holmes 67.0
Sophie Matta 66.5
Linda Wiesner 66.5
Al Tilson 65.5

Vida Tirilis 65.5



Current Month

Scoreboard

Results for the 3rd Competition March 17, 2022

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Joe DilLecce 65.0
Lori Metcalfe 65.0
Sandra Hawkins 64.0
Gerard Baron 62.5
Brien Thomson 62.5
David Penty 61.5

Mark Fenton 60.5



Leaderboard

Results as of the 3rd Competition March 17, 2022

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Dana Benadova 190.0
Lorry Cumming 186.5
Suman Kathuria 185.5
Leslie Olejarz 150.5
MaryAnn Rowsome 137.0
Patricia Griesser 134.0
Mike Robinson 127.5
Mary Beth Wallace 70.5
Tracey Scanlon 61.5
Siobhan Fitzmaurice 55.5
Cheryl Peters 215

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Sang S. Duong 194.0
Steven Desrocher 189.5
Linda Hilliard 178.0
Pat Donaldson 150.0
Headley Brown 125.5
Sorin Alb 99.5
Juri Vosu 96.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

John (Giovanni) Colonna 206.5
Michael Lemiski 204.5
Pradipta Datta 195.0
Audrey Cherevaty 194.0
Janice Perkins 192.0
Peter Dulis 189.5
Cid Negri 188.5
Myra Jones 175.0
Sue Adorjan 159.5
David Clow 131.0
Sandro DelRe 124.5
Warren Davis 58.0
Susan Robertson 47.0
Hilary Ottley 46.0

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Jon Clarke 222.0
Michael Laezza 218.0
Mike Feraco 2145
Eros Fiacconi 211.0
Lori Metcalfe 210.0

Linda Wiesner 209.5



Leaderboard

Results as of the 3rd Competition March 17, 2022

Vincent Filteau 207.0
Stephen Balke 205.0
Sandra Hawkins 202.5
Joe DilLecce 200.0
Sophie Matta 200.0
Al Tilson 197.0
Leonie Holmes 196.5
Vida Tirilis 196.0
Brien Thomson 193.5
Mark Fenton 188.0
Gerard Baron 129.0
David Penty 125.5
Robert Bateman 66.0

Corinne Baron 48.0



